

Lampson Field- Lake County
Runway 10-28 Asphalt Slurry Seal Rehabilitation Construction
AIP 3-06-0117-19-2018
Mead & Hunt Project No. 1221600-150103.01
Bid Tabulation
Date: June 28, 2019

Schedule 1

					Engineers Estimate		Maxwell Asphalt, Inc.	
ITEM NO.	SPEC REF NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	EXTENSION	UNIT COST	EXTENSION
S1-1	A-100-3.1	Airfield Safety and Traffic Control	LS	1.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
S1-2	A-100-3.2	Construction Staking and Survey Layout	LS	1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
S1-3	A-100-3.3	Sediment Control Construction Entrance	EA	1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
S1-4	A-105-3.1	Mobilization	LS	1.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 185,000.00	\$ 185,000.00
S1-5	A-120-5.1	Geogrid	SY	100.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,300.00
S1-6	P-101-5.1	AC Pavement Removal	SF	5,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 50,000.00
S1-7	P-101-5.2a	Crack Seal	LF	4,200.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 17,850.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 12,600.00
S1-8	P-101-5.2b	Crack Repair	SF	4,100.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 24,600.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 73,800.00
S1-9	P-101-5.2c	Area Repair	SF	900.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 10,800.00
S1-10	P-101-5.3	Paint Removal - 95% Removal	SF	16,000.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 32,000.00
S1-11	P-101-5.4	Surface Preparation - Water blast entire rwy, 60% paint remove	SY	28,600.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 45,760.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 21,450.00
S1-12	P-620-5.1a	Runway and Taxiway Marking Incl. Reflective Media, Yellow	SF	3,300.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,900.00
S1-13	P-620-5.1b	Runway and Taxiway Marking Incl. Reflective Media, White	SF	6,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 18,000.00
S1-14	P-620-5.1c	Runway and Taxiway Marking, Black	SF	6,300.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 18,900.00
S1-15	P-626-6.1	Emulsified Asphalt Slurry Seal Surface Treatment	SY	28,600.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 131,560.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 121,550.00
S1-16	T-901-5.1	Seeding	AC	1.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
TOTAL BASE BIDS					\$ 483,020.00		\$ 571,300.00	

Lampson Field- Lake County
Runway 10-28 Asphalt Slurry Seal Rehabilitation Construction
AIP 3-06-0117-19-2018
Mead & Hunt Project No. 1221600-150103.01
Bid Tabulation
Date: June 28, 2019

Schedule 2					Engineers Estimate		Maxwell Asphalt, Inc.	
ITEM NO.	SPEC REF NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	EXTENSION	UNIT COST	EXTENSION
S2-1	A-100-3.1	Airfield Safety and Traffic Control	LS	1.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
S2-2	A-100-3.2	Construction Staking and Survey Layout	LS	1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
S2-3	A-100-3.3	Sediment Control Construction Entrance	EA	1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
S2-4	A-105-3.1	Mobilization	LS	1.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
S2-5	A-120-5.1	Geogrid	SY	240.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 5,520.00
S2-6	P-101-5.1	AC Pavement Removal	SF	4,100.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 65,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 41,000.00
S2-7	P-101-5.2a	Crack Seal	LF	400.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,200.00
S2-8	P-101-5.2b	Crack Repair	SF	1,400.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 25,200.00
S2-9	P-101-5.2c	Area Repair	SF	2,700.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 32,400.00
S2-10	P-101-5.3	Paint Removal - 95% Removal	SF	1,100.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,200.00
S2-11	P-101-5.4	Surface Preparation - Water blast entire rwy, 60% paint remove	SY	7,100.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 11,360.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 5,325.00
S2-12	P-620-5.1a	Runway and Taxiway Marking Incl. Reflective Media, Yellow	SF	1,200.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,000.00
S2-13	P-620-5.1c	Runway and Taxiway Marking Incl. Reflective Media, Black	SF	2,400.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,000.00
S2-14	P-626-6.1	Emulsified Asphalt Slurry Seal Surface Treatment	SY	7,100.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 42,600.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 33,725.00
S2-15	T-901-5.1	Seeding	AC	1.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
TOTAL BASE BIDS					\$ 246,935.00		\$ 209,570.00	

Lampson Field- Lake County
Runway 10-28 Asphalt Slurry Seal Rehabilitation Construction
AIP 3-06-0117-19-2018
Mead & Hunt Project No. 1221600-150103.01
Bid Tabulation
Date: June 28, 2019

Schedule 3					Engineers Estimate		Maxwell Asphalt, Inc.	
ITEM NO.	SPEC REF NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	EXTENSION	UNIT COST	TOTAL PRICE
S3-1	A-100-3.1	Airfield Safety and Traffic Control	LS	1.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
S3-2	A-100-3.2	Construction Staking and Survey Layout	LS	1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
S3-3	A-100-3.3	Sediment Control Construction Entrance	EA	1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
S3-4	A-105-3.1	Mobilization	LS	1.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
S3-5	A-120-5.1	Geogrid	SY	330.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 7,590.00
S3-6	P-101-5.1	AC Pavement Removal	SF	4,900.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 78,400.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 49,000.00
S3-7	P-101-5.2a	Crack Seal	LF	500.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00
S3-8	P-101-5.2b	Crack Repair	SF	1,300.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 23,400.00
S3-9	P-101-5.2c	Area Repair	SF	3,700.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 44,400.00
S3-10	P-101-5.3	Paint Removal - 95% Removal	SF	1,100.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,200.00
S3-11	P-101-5.4	Surface Preparation - Water blast entire rwy, 60% paint remove	SY	6,500.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 4,875.00
S3-12	P-620-5.1a	Runway and Taxiway Marking Incl. Reflective Media, Yellow	SF	1,100.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,500.00
S3-13	P-620-5.1c	Runway and Taxiway Marking Incl. Reflective Media, Black	SF	2,100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,500.00
S3-14	P-626-6.1	Emulsified Asphalt Slurry Seal Surface Treatment	SY	6,500.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 30,875.00
S3-15	T-901-5.1	Seeding	AC	1.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
TOTAL BASE BIDS					\$ 276,700.00		\$ 224,840.00	